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SCHOOL/NAME
	
ADDRESS
	
EMAIL
	Telephone/
FAX

	
ACADIA PARISH

	Notre Dame
Mr. John “Wendell” Prudhomme
	910 N. Eastern Avenue
Crowley, LA 70526	
	
jprudhomme@diolaf.org
	783-3519
788-2115

	Our Mother of Peace
Mrs. Genny Kirkpatrick
	218 N. Rogers Street
Church Point, LA 70525
	
gkirkpatrick@diolaf.org
	684-5780
684-6983

	Rayne Catholic
Mrs. Alicia Ardoin
	407 S. Polk Street
Rayne, LA 70578
	
aardoin@diolaf.org
	334-5657
334-3301

	St. Francis
Mrs. JoLynn Dean
	490 St. Joseph Avenue
Iota, LA 70543
	
jldean@diolaf.org
	779-2527
779-2309

	St. Michael
Mrs. Terri Hebert
	805 E. Northern Avenue
Crowley, LA 70526
	
thebert@diolaf.org
	783-1410
783-8547

	
EVANGELINE PARISH

	Sacred Heart 

Mrs. Danielle Ardoin (Elem.)

Mrs. Dawn Shipp (High)
	161 Bourgeois Street 
Ville Platte, LA 70586

114 Trojan Lane 
Ville Platte, LA 70586
	
dardoin@diolaf.org

dshipp@diolaf.org
	363-3445
363-3551

363-1475
363-0348

	
IBERIA PARISH

	Catholic High
Mr. Kyle Bourque
	1301 DeLaSalle Drive
New Iberia, LA 70560
	
kjbourque@diolaf.org
	364-5116
364-5041

	St. Edward
Mrs. Karen Bonin
	175 Porter Street
New Iberia, LA 70560
	
kbonin@diolaf.org
	369-6764
369-9534

	
LAFAYETTE PARISH

	Carencro Catholic
Dr. Sonya Louviere
	200 W. St. Peter Street
Carencro, LA 70520
	
slouviere@diolaf.org
	896-8973
896-1931

	Cathedral-Carmel
Mrs. Kay Aillet
	848 St. John Street
Lafayette, LA 70501
	
kaillet@diolaf.org
	235-5577
261-9493

	Holy Cross Little Shepherds
Mrs. Katherine Buxton
	415 Robley Drive
Lafayette, LA 70503
	
kbuxton@diolaf.org
	984-2636
988-3790

	Holy Family
Mrs. Loretta Williams-Durand
	200 St. John Street
Lafayette, LA 70501
	
lwilliams@diolaf.org
	235-0267
235-0558

	Our Lady of Fatima
Mr. Paul Hebert
	2315 Johnston Street
Lafayette, LA 70503
	
ephebert@diolaf.org
	235-2464
235-1320

	St. Cecilia
Mrs. Erin Henry
	302 W. Main Street
Broussard, LA 70518
	
ehenry@diolaf.org
	837-6363
837-3688

	St. Genevieve 
Ms. Julie Zaunbrecher
	91 Teurlings Drive
Lafayette, LA 70501
	
jzaunbrecher@diolaf.org
	266-5553
266-5775












		
	
SCHOOL/NAME
	
ADDRESS
	
EMAIL
	Telephone/
FAX

	St. Mary Early Learning Ctr.
Ms. Dina L. Castille
	419 Doucet Road
Lafayette, LA 70503
	dlcastille@diolaf.org
	984-3750
981-8442

	St. Pius
Mrs. Kellie DesOrmeaux
	205 E. Bayou Parkway
Lafayette, LA 70508
	
kdesormeaux@diolaf.org
	237-3139
232-3455

	St. Thomas More
Mr. Martin “Marty” Cannon
	450 E. Farrel Road
Lafayette, LA 70508
	
mlcannon@diolaf.org
	988-3700
988-2911

	Sts. Leo-Seton
Mrs. Heather Stemmans
	502 St. Leo Street
Lafayette, LA 70501
	
hstemmans@diolaf.org
	234-5510
234-3676

	Sts. Peter & Paul
Mrs. Danielle Babineaux
	1301 Old Spanish Trail
Scott, LA 70583
	
dbabineaux@diolaf.org
	504-3400
504-4995

	Teurlings
Mr. Jed Hebert  
	139 Teurlings Drive
Lafayette, LA 70501
	
jhebert@diolaf.org
	235-5711
234-8057

	
ST. LANDRY PARISH

	Schools of the Sacred Heart at 
      Grand Coteau
Dr. Yvonne Adler
	
P. O. Box 310
Grand Coteau, LA 70541
	

yvonne.adler@sshcoteau.org
	
662-5275
662-3011

	Opelousas Catholic
Mr. Matt Citron     
	428 E. Prudhomme Street
Opelousas, LA 70570
	
mcitron@diolaf.org
	942-5404
942-5922

	
St. Edmund School
Mr. Mitchell “Mitch” Fontenot
	331 N. Third Street (Elem.)
Eunice, LA 70535

351 W. Magnolia Ave. (High)
Eunice, LA 70535
	

mifontenot@diolaf.org

	457-5988
457-5989

457-2592
457-2510

	St. Ignatius
Mrs. Cynthia Prather
	P. O. Drawer J
Grand Coteau, LA 70541
	
cprather@diolaf.org
	662-3325
662-3349

	
ST. MARTIN PARISH

	St. Bernard
Mr. John Paul Masterson
	251 E. Bridge Street
Breaux Bridge, LA 70517
	
jmasterson@diolaf.org
	332-5350
332-5894

	
ST. MARY PARISH

	Hanson Memorial
Mrs. Connie Daigle
	903 Anderson Street
Franklin, LA 70538
	
cdaigle@diolaf.org
	828-3487
828-0787

	St. John
Mrs. Sheri Higdon
	924 Main Street
Franklin, LA 70538
	
shigdon@diolaf.org 
	828-2648
828-2112

	
VERMILION PARISH

	Maltrait Memorial
Mrs. Renee Meaux
	One Crusader Square
Kaplan, LA 70548
	
rmeaux@diolaf.org
	643-7765
643-7765

	Vermilion Catholic, a legacy
         of Mount Carmel	
Dr. Stella Arabie
	
425 Park Avenue
Abbeville, LA 70510
	

sarabie@diolaf.org
	
893-6636
898-0394
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